| Features |
| Introduction |
| Applications |
Environmental monitoring (HVAC, clean rooms, hospitals) / Differential pressure monitoring (air ducts, filters) /
Airflow monitoring
Uses piezoresistive differential pressure sensor
No flow-through structure, pressure ports are not interconnected
Differential pressure measurement range of ±50 ... ±10,000 Pa

H2601-PMD330
| Ordering Guide |
－ －PMD
10 : ±50 / 100 pa
20 : ±300 / 500 pa
30 : ±1000 / 1600 / 2500 pa
40 : ±5000 / 7500 / 10000 pa
20
Range
330 : Indoor
Installation
330 1
Output
1 : 4 ... 20 mA
6 : 0 ... 10 V
N : Plastic cable gland
M : M12 connector ( 4 PIN or 5 PIN )
*M type with 2 m cable
M
Electrical connection
D : Display(LCD)
1 : RS-485
Optional
D
■ISO 9001
Project
Pressure Differential pressure : 0 ... 500 Pa / 0 ... 1000 Pa / 0 ... 10000 Pa
Measurand level or range
| Additional Option Test Report | For more detailed information please contact us.
*Recommended best-selling
PMD330-201-MD1
Product ordering number Product Specifications
±300 / 500 pa, 4 ... 20 mA + RS-485, M12, display
PMD330-301-MD1 ±1000 / 1600 / 2500 pa, 4 ... 20 mA + RS-485, M12, display
PMD330-401-MD1 ±5000 / 7500 / 10000 pa, 4 ... 20 mA + RS-485, M12, display